2/20/2013

20 SPOT

BEST BET

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$70.20
$2.70

$72.90
$8.00
$4.00

$12.00
$16.00
$9.00
$6.00

$31.00
$3.75

$3.75
$45.50

$45.50

$175.15

Winners

$7.00

$7.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$13.00
$0.00

$13.00
$13.00
$50.75

$2.00

$65.75
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$85.75

JP

Hold
$3.00

$3.00
$70.20
$2.70

$72.90
($5.00)
$4.00

($1.00)
$3.00
($41.75)
$4.00

($34.75)
$3.75

$3.75
$45.50

$45.50

$89.40

ntOfSales
571

571
40.08
154

41.62
4.57
2.28

6.85
9.14
514
343

17.70
214

214
25.98

25.98

100.00

tedReturn

-0.21

0.69
0.67

0.95
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.78

0.53

0.79

ightedAve
-0.01

0.28
0.01

0.04
0.02

0.07
0.04
0.03

0.01

0.21

0.69



